S GIANT

Handicap Ratings supported by... Handicap Prizes sponsored by..
POWERGLIDE poc
ELEVATORS

SIX STAGE EVENT - RIDER HANDICAPS

Riders Name Handicap Riders Name Handicap
Adam Baird 0.754 Adrienne Hooper 0.823
Adam Marshment 0.816 Amanda Young 1.000
Adrian Bathgate 0.664 Annika Smail 1.000
Adrian van't Hof 0.601 Caitlin Dalziel 0.810
Alec Van Lierop 0.742 Cati Pearson 0.939
Alex Clarke 0.818 Charlotte Broadbent 1.000
Alex Tague 0.829 Charlotte Rayner 0.865
Ali Quinn 0.852 Heather Logie 1.000
Andre Kavanagh 0.750 Jessica Manchester 0.914
Andrew Alderdice 0.680 Juliana Osorio 1.000
Andrew Dover 0.695 Katie O'Neill 0.938
Andrew Hiscoke 0.730 Kayla Russell 0.882
Andrew Menzies 0.578 Lisa Ng 0.721
Andrew Nish 0.762 Louise Donaldson 0.501
Andy Barwell 0.707 Meagan Robertson 0.748
Andy Cullen 0.824 Melissa Newell 0.906
Anton Gibson 0.695 Rachel Gurney 0.863
Archie Elliott 0.817 Renee Wilson 0.925
Barney Braithwaite 0.696 Robin Goomes 0.748
Barrie Wallington 0.810 Sarah Beadel 0.739
Ben Friel 0.929 Skye Follas 0.847
Ben Harding 0.721 Sue Osborne 0.565
Ben Karalus 0.879 Vanessa Quin 0.966
Ben Oliver 0.941
Ben Somerton 0.700
Ben Stephens 0.845
Ben Thomson 0.737
Blair Prescott 1.000
Blair Shallard 0.737
Blake Perry 0.843
Blake Schimanski 0.804
Bradley Grant 0.812
Bradley O'Brien 0.813
Brendon Dally 0.810

Brendon Graham 0.726


http://www.wideopen.co.nz/

Brendyn White
Brooke Jamieson
Bryan Newcombe
Bryn Clarke

Caleb Marriner
Callan Crozier
Calum Chamberlain
Cam Fraser

Cam Osborne
Cameron Glasgow
Cammeron Adcock
Campbell Haines
Campbell Jensen
Campbell Walsh
Carl Jones
Carson Rayner
Casey Hannay
Chris Bauld

Chris Bredenbeck
Chris Vanderkolk
Christian Wingate
Ciaran Thomson
Clint Davies

Codi Mackenzie
Connor Jacob
Connor Johnston
Connor McCormick
Craig McGinnity
Craig Ormsby
Craig Pattle

Craig Williams
Cullen McGarva
Dane Nimmo
Daniel Cobb
Daniel Horgan
Daniel Lynch
Daniel Self

Dave Armstrong
Dave Duncan
David Free

Dean Wallace
Declan Bailey
Desmond Mulhern
Dieter von Beck
Dirk Peters
Duncan Humphrey
Duncan Mills
Duncan Murray
Duncan Schaut
Dylan Reid

0.683
0.819
0.762
0.772
0.795
0.742
0.827
0.774
0.940
0.763
0.803
0.726
0.727
0.836
0.982
0.787
0.731
0.522
0.737
0.841
0.876
0.728
0.714
0.742
0.890
0.917
0.956
0.880
0.748
1.000
0.756
0.760
0.887
0.846
0.575
0.813
0.950
0.812
0.752
0.703
0.697
0.697
0.317
0.520
0.947
0.755
0.817
0.823
0.713
0.784



Eric Drower

Erin Eggleston
Ewen Aldridge
Finn Parsons
Flynn Fierro
Fraser Wilkinson
Garry Wadsworth
Gary Anderson
Gavin Broadbent
Gavin Hughes
Geoff Vietz
Geoffrey Horner
George Amos
George Cornwell
Gerard Duignan
Glen Riley

Glenn Harris
Glenn Metcalfe
Glenn Paul
Gordon Stilwell
Graeme Reeves
Gus Grive

Guy Dawson
Guy Robertson
Hamish Paice
Hasely Lobb
Hayden Benton
Hayden Mckay
Henry Carr
Henry Hale

Hugh Donovan
Hugo van Dorssen
lan Loveless
Jack Fisher

Jack Goodson
Jack Mccutcheon
Jacob Boersen
Jacob O'Donoghue-Price
Jakob Vink
James Alexander
James Carrington
James Kirkham
James Lamb
Jarrod Bang
Jarrod Murphy
Jarrod Ward
Jason Green
Jason Kennedy
Jason Kessack
Jason Maguiness

0.928
0.813
0.770
0.856
0.801
0.803
0.589
0.727
0.773
0.745
0.841
0.616
0.741
0.730
0.658
0.858
1.000
0.713
0.738
0.732
0.700
1.000
0.740
0.556
0.791
0.778
0.804
0.816
0.837
0.575
1.000
0.860
0.740
1.000
0.786
0.640
0.633
0.908
0.873
0.834
0.816
0.876
0.910
0.803
0.880
0.519
0.641
0.678
0.772
0.680



Jeff Carter

Jeff McDowell
Jeremy Froger
Jeremy Hamilton
Jeremy Orchard
Jeremy Whiting
Joe Morley

John Cameron
John Chen

John Dally

John Jacob
Jonas Meier
Jonathan Altham
Jonathan Barber

Jonathon Clearwater

Jonathon Hill
Jonny Moncur
Jono Church
Joseph Nation
Josh Reilly
Joshua Groom
Joshua Turner
Joshua Umbers
Justin Leov
Justin Nelson
Kai Crow

Kaia Dorr

Karl Paterson
Karl Shaw
Kayde Barber
Keegan Wright
Keith Sinton
Keith Thorburn
Kevin Garvey
Kieran Cullen
Kieran Watkins
Lachlan Dent
Lance Pilbrow
Leonard Sonntag
Lester Perry
Lewis Ryan
Liam Jackson
Liam Valentine
Liam Vanderboom
Loic Fery

Loui Harvey
Louis Hamilton
Louis Vuleta
Luca Seeber
Luke Davis

0.850
0.851
0.691
0.906
0.786
0.792
0.775
0.708
1.000
0.820
0.853
0.946
1.000
1.000
0.877
0.716
0.774
0.756
1.000
0.970
0.786
0.795
0.867
0.979
0.767
0.833
0.711
0.954
0.826
0.663
0.992
0.685
0.654
1.000
0.611
0.563
0.705
0.769
0.938
0.891
0.935
0.870
0.771
0.837
0.917
0.902
0.949
0.819
0.858
0.840



Marc Mackay
Mario Weigel
Mark Cunningham
Mark Davidge
Mark Thomas
Martin Lombardi
Mat Bailey

Matt Burns

Matt Carver
Matthew Lombardi
Matthew Vircavs
Max Cadzow
Maxwell Wickens
Michael Stevens
Mike Burgess
Mike Metz

Mike Newall
Mike Spanbroek
Myles Cosgrove
Nathan Corrigan
Nathan Fell
Nathan Mellow
Nathan Tucker
Nathan Wright
Nev Waterson
Nick Crocker
Nick Teeboon
Nicolaas van zyl
Nigel McDowell
Obed Moffitt
Paul Dreyer

Paul Lee

Paul Schimanski
Paul Spanbroek
Paul Van der Ploeg
Perrie Thomas
Perry Hughes
Peter O'Byrne
Peter Roden
Peter Swanson
Phil Azzato

Phil Manchester
Phil Skinner

Phil Trowbridge
Phill Davies

Quin Steiner
Reece Nolly
Regan McCorquindale
Reuben Madsen
Rhys Telford

0.870
1.000
0.766
0.847
0.734
0.727
0.690
0.717
0.746
0.940
0.666
0.766
0.878
0.629
1.000
0.911
0.865
0.866
0.693
0.806
0.839
0.736
0.824
0.705
0.742
0.833
0.843
0.655
0.929
0.823
0.643
0.777
0.681
0.788
0.913
0.886
0.818
0.747
0.703
1.000
1.000
0.703
0.630
0.694
0.836
0.755
0.766
0.907
0.905
0.869



Rich Baty
Richard Holder
Richard Mier
Ritchie Williams
Rob Armstrong
Rob Chappell
Rob Small

Rob Storey
Robbie Bradshaw
Robert Fisher
Robert Macann
Ross Mclachlan
Rowan Hannah
Sam Donaldson
Sam Evans

Sam Lumsden
Samuel Shallard
Samuel Shaw
Scott Barr-Smith
Scott Taylor
Sean Mccarroll
Shane McCarthy
Shane Spicer
Shay Hulsebosch
Sheldon Jones
Simon Finucane
Stefan Bek
Stefan Macfie
Stephen Burton
Steve Sollberger
Steve Sprague
Steve Thomas
Steven Adams
Steven Cox
Steven Riley
Stuart Archer
Stuart Lynch
Stuart Wallace
Sydney Wainwright
Tamaroa Wawatai
Taylor Burling-Claridge
Terry Young
Thomaas Brown
Thomas Donaldson
Tim Allen

Toby Griffin

Tom Booker
Tom Bradshaw
Tom Burton

Tom Marriott

1.000
0.741
0.811
0.671
0.704
0.673
0.881
0.808
0.800
0.768
0.860
0.646
1.000
0.831
0.865
0.855
0.797
0.986
0.818
0.833
0.880
0.741
1.000
0.711
0.804
0.915
0.807
0.560
0.820
0.767
0.754
0.784
0.764
0.769
1.000
0.514
0.899
0.773
0.794
0.673
0.713
0.791
0.826
0.606
0.614
0.689
0.899
0.913
0.843
0.805



Tom Moore
Tom Voss
Tom Wu

Tony Thomson
Travis Carter
Tyler Perrin
Tyral Roach
Valerio Visconti
Vaughn Blind
Wayne Gedye
Will Bennett
Will Mathieson
William Fisher
Wyn Masters

0.736
1.000
0.689
0.762
0.658
0.872
0.748
0.643
0.755
0.670
0.740
0.849
0.812
0.990









